Kancheepuram Cooperative Society 
Bank on 7th July 2023  

On 7th July 2023 the first linkage loan of Rs. 
Three Lakhs was distributed to MCC FLI - 
MCC MRF SHG groups by the 
Kancheepuram Cooperative Bank Limited 
Selaiyur Branch. Each beneficiary received 
Rs.15,000/- (Fifteen thousand). A few 
started their micro-entrepreneurial activity. 
Out of the three SHGs, for Kattupura and 
Siragugal, linkage loans and for 
Thangameengal, individual loans for two 
members were distributed as per the needs 
of the SHG members. The beneficiaries